9:00
9:10
9:15

10:15

10:30

11:02
11:10

11:42

12:15
12:20
12:23

12:54
1:05

Program Agenda

Welcome | Dr. Richard Jordan
Invocation | Amarillo Mayor Ginger Nelson

Keynote Address | Dr. Jordan Greenbaum
Human Trafficking: Identifying Victims of Domestic Minor Sex Trafficking

Ariel Rodriquez

The Focused Side of Law Enforcement and the Protection of a Vulnerable Population

Dr. Teresa Baker
They Are Not For Sale; Restoring Broken Dignity

BREAK
Dr. Rachel May Anderson

Sex Trafficking; A “Simulating” Exercise

Dr. Amy Stark

Caring for Survivors: An Introduction to Trauma-Informed Care
BREAK
Gratitude | TTUHSC President Dr. Lori Rice-Spearman

Lisa Bownds
Raised in Pimp City: The Truth about Domestic Human Sex Trafficking -

a Survivor’s Perspective

Closing Remarks | Dr. Richard Jordan
Optional Panel Discussion



