

## they are NOT FOR SALE



## **Program Agenda**

9:00	Welcome   Dr. Richard Jordan
9:10	Invocation   Amarillo Mayor Ginger Nelson
9:15	Keynote Address   <b>Dr. Jordan Greenbaum</b> Human Trafficking: Identifying Victims of Domestic Minor Sex Trafficking
10:15	<b>Ariel Rodriquez</b> The Focused Side of Law Enforcement and the Protection of a Vulnerable Population
10:30	Dr. Teresa Baker They Are Not For Sale; Restoring Broken Dignity
11:02	BREAK
11:10	Dr. Rachel May Anderson Sex Trafficking; A "Simulating" Exercise
11:42	Dr. Amy Stark Caring for Survivors: An Introduction to Trauma-Informed Care
12:15	BREAK
12:20	Gratitude   TTUHSC President Dr. Lori Rice-Spearman
12:23	<b>Lisa Bownds</b> Raised in Pimp City: The Truth about Domestic Human Sex Trafficking –
	a Survivor's Perspective
12:54	Closing Remarks   Dr. Richard Jordan
1:05	<b>Optional</b> Panel Discussion